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5.2.2.1 Percentage of Students qualifying in 

state/national/international level examinations during the 

last five years. (eg. JAM/ CLAT/ GATE/ GMAT/ CAT/ 

GRE/ TOEFL/ Civil Services/ State Govt. Examinations 

etc.) 

List of Qualified Students 
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Year: 2022-2023 

Students Qualified 

5.2.2 Number of outgoing students’ year wise during the last five years. 
 

Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 

Number 26 33 26 40 41 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 
Sr.No. 

 
Year 

Registration 

Number/Roll no. 

of Exam 

Name of the Students 

Selected/Qualified 

Name of 

examination 

qualified 

1 2022-23 
MH 20 SDA 564301 KARE MANTESH ASHOK 

NCC 'C' Cert. 

2 2022-23 
MH 20 SDA 564302 SHELKE VISHNU TANAJI 

NCC 'C' Cert. 

3 2022-23 
MH 20 SDA 564305 DEVKATE PRAJWAL BANDU 

NCC 'C' Cert. 

4 2022-23 MH 20 SDA 564306 PATIL AMAR RAJKUMAR NCC 'C' Cert. 

5 2022-23 
MH 20 SDA 564308 PATOLE SHUBHAM ARWIND 

NCC 'C' Cert. 

6 2022-23 
MH 20 SDA 564315 KAMBLE GAURAV VIJAY 

NCC 'C' Cert. 

7 2022-23 MH 20 SDA 564316 JAGTAP SUSHANT MANIK NCC 'C' Cert. 

8 2022-23 
MH 20 SDA 564318 CHAVAN VAIBHAV DATTATRAY 

NCC 'C' Cert. 

9 2022-23 
MH 20 SDA 564319 MANE MAHESH MADHUKAR 

NCC 'C' Cert. 

10 2022-23 MH 20 SWA 564320 
KAMBLE PRATIKSHA 
CHANDRAKANT 

NCC 'C' Cert. 

11 2022-23 MH 20 SWA 564321 KOLHAPURE SHRUTI NAVNEET NCC 'C' Cert. 

12 2022-23 MH 20 SWA 564326 AUNDHAKAR SAKSHI SANDEEP NCC 'C' Cert. 

13 2022-23 MH 19 SDA 564319 MOTE PRAKASH ANIL NCC 'C' Cert. 
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14 2022-23 MH 19 SWA 564315 BHORE NIKITA SANJAY NCC 'C' Cert. 

15 2022-23 
MH 21 SDA 564302 KHAMKAR SANKET VILAS 

NCC 'B' Cert. 

16 2022-23 
MH 21 SDA 564305 VHANMISE HANMANT BHUPAL 

NCC 'B' Cert. 

17 2022-23 
MH 21 SDA 564308 CHAVAN VIVEK JALINDAR 

NCC 'B' Cert. 

18 2022-23 MH 21 SDA 564310 DHADAS AKSHAY SUDHAKAR NCC 'B' Cert. 

19 2022-23 
MH 21 SDA 564314 BANDGAR PRATHAMESH 

MUKINDA 
NCC 'B' Cert. 

20 2022-23 MH 21 SDA 564317 PAWAR SHITAL BHAGAVAN NCC 'B' Cert. 

21 2022-23 MH 21 SDA 564319 NAIK PRATIK TUKARAM NCC 'B' Cert. 

22 2022-23 MH 21 SWA 564321 DANGE RUTA RAMESH NCC 'B' Cert. 

23 2022-23 MH 21 SWA 564322 GAVALI HARSHADA PRAMOD NCC 'B' Cert. 

24 2022-23 MH 21 SWA 564323 DHUMAL ANJANI AMBAJI NCC 'B' Cert. 

25 2022-23 MH 21 SWA 564324 DESAI ANKITA BALKRISHNA NCC 'B' Cert. 

26 2022-23 MH 21 SWA 564325 NIKAM SHWETALI VIJAY NCC 'B' Cert. 
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Sr.No. 

 
Year 

Registration 

Number/Roll no. 

of Exam 

Name of the Students 

Selected/Qualified 

Name of 

examination 

qualified 

1 2021-22 534403 Bansode Vaidehi Dayanand SET 

2 2021-22 PH23S62080028 Bansode Vaidehi Dayanand GATE 

3 2021-22 534771 Pandhare Rekha Tanaji SET 

4 2021-22 564301 Patil Sanket Sachin NCC 'B' Cert. 

5 2021-22 564302 Khamkar Sanket Vilas NCC 'B' Cert. 

6 2021-22 564305 Vhanmise Hanmant Bhupal NCC 'B' Cert. 

7 2021-22 564306 Pisal Omkar Subhash NCC 'B' Cert. 

8 2021-22 564308 Chavan Vivek Jalindar NCC 'B' Cert. 

9 2021-22 564310 Dhadas Akshay Sudhakar NCC 'B' Cert. 

10 2021-22 564314 Bandgar Prathamesh Mukinda NCC 'B' Cert. 

11 2021-22 564317 Pawar Shital Bhagavan NCC 'B' Cert. 

12 2021-22 564318 Kadam Sham Meghraj NCC 'B' Cert. 

13 2021-22 564319 Naik Pratik Tukaram NCC 'B' Cert. 

14 2021-22 564321 Dange Ruta Ramesh 
NCC 'B' Cert. 

15 2021-22 564322 Gavali Harshada Pramod NCC 'B' Cert. 

16 2021-22 564323 Dhumal Anjani Ambaji NCC 'B' Cert. 

Year: -2021-2022 

Students Qualified 
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17 2021-22 564324 Desai Ankita Balkrishna NCC 'B' Cert. 

18 2021-22 564325 Nikam Shwetali Vijay NCC 'B' Cert. 

19 2021-22 564301 Kare Mantesh Ashok NCC 'C' Cert. 

20 2021-22 564302 Shelke Vishnu Tanaji NCC 'C' Cert. 

21 2021-22 564305 Devkate Prajwal Bandu NCC 'C' Cert. 

22 2021-22 564306 Patil Amar Rajkumar NCC 'C' Cert. 

23 2021-22 564308 Patole Shubham Arwind NCC 'C' Cert. 

24 2021-22 564315 Kamble Gaurav Vijay NCC 'C' Cert. 

25 2021-22 564316 Jagtap Sushant Manik NCC 'C' Cert. 

26 2021-22 564317 Jadhav Abhishek Shivaji NCC 'C' Cert. 

27 2021-22 564318 Chavan Vaibhav Dattatray NCC 'C' Cert. 

28 2021-22 564319 Mane Mahesh Madhukar NCC 'C' Cert. 

29 2021-22 564320 Kamble Pratiksha Chandrakant NCC 'C' Cert. 

30 2021-22 564321 Kolhapure Shruti Navneet NCC 'C' Cert. 

31 2021-22 564326 Aundhakar Sakshi Sandeep NCC 'C' Cert. 

32 2021-22 564319 Mote Prakash Anil NCC 'C' Cert. 

33 2021-22 564315 Bhore Nikita Sanjay NCC 'C' Cert. 
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Sr.No. 

 
Year 

Registration 

Number/Roll 

no. of Exam 

Name of the Students 

Selected/Qualified 

Name of 

examination 

qualified 

 
1 

2020-21 564301 Mote Akshaykumar Annaso NCC 'B' Cert. 

 
2 

2020-21 564304 Gawade Vikas Vithal NCC 'B' Cert. 

 
3 

2020-21 564311 Jadhav Sonali Sudharshan NCC 'B' Cert. 

 
4 

2020-21 564313 Londhe Revati Rajendra NCC 'B' Cert. 

 
5 

2020-21 564314 Bargale Manavi Deepak NCC 'B' Cert. 

 

 
6 

 
2020-21 

 
564317 

 
Kadam Bhagyashri Sanjay 

 
NCC 'B' Cert. 

 
7 

2020-21 564318 More Varsha Babaso NCC 'B' Cert. 

 
8 

2020-21 564320 Phadke Revati Ravindra NCC 'B' Cert. 

 

 
9 

 
2020-21 

 
564322 

 
Lamdade Dhanashri Gajanan 

 
NCC 'B' Cert. 

 
10 

2020-21 564360 Patil Shivraj Balasaheb NCC 'C' Cert. 

 
11 

2020-21 564362 Jadhav Sachin Arjun NCC 'C' Cert. 

 
12 

2020-21 564364 Rupnur Nilesh Navalu NCC 'C' Cert. 

Year: -2020-2021 

Students Qualified 
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13 

2020-21 564373 Kokare Vitthal Tanaji NCC 'C' Cert. 

 
14 

2020-21 564374 Mane Annaso Sahadev NCC 'C' Cert. 

15 2020-21 564375 Mane Vijay Pandit NCC 'C' Cert. 

 
16 

2020-21 564377 Narute Rahul Ganpati NCC 'C' Cert. 

 

 
17 

 
2020-21 

 
564384 

 
Mhetre Chintamani Ramchandra 

 
NCC 'C' Cert. 

 
18 

2020-21 564385 Chougule Dhanraj Mahadev NCC 'C' Cert. 

 
19 

2020-21 564386 Punekar Akshay Mahesh NCC 'C' Cert. 

 

20 
2020-21 564387 Jagatap Dnyaneshwar Shahaji NCC 'C' Cert. 

 
21 

2020-21 564395 Khot Sharad Narayan NCC 'C' Cert. 

 

 
22 

 
2020-21 

 
564366 

 
Bhandare Pradnya Vivekanand 

 
NCC 'C' Cert. 

 
23 

2020-21 564379 Rajput Manasi Nandkumar NCC 'C' Cert. 

 
24 

2020-21 564388 Sharma Shital Ashok NCC 'C' Cert. 

 
25 

2020-21 564390 Gaikwad Divya Ramesh NCC 'C' Cert. 

 
26 

2020-21 564394 Topkar Shivani Gajanan NCC 'C' Cert. 
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Sr.No. 

 
Year 

Registration 

Number/Roll 

no. of Exam 

Name of the Students 

Selected/Qualified 

Name of 

examination 

qualified 

 
1 

2019-20 564335 Bandgar Mahesh Dadaso NCC 'C' Cert. 

 
2 

2019-20 564338 Gaware Sagar Gokul NCC 'C' Cert. 

 
3 

2019-20 564340 Hajare Vinod Bhupal NCC 'C' Cert. 

 
4 

2019-20 564345 Mohite Sagar Subhash NCC 'C' Cert. 

5 2019-20 564347 Patil Harshad Lahu NCC 'C' Cert. 

 
6 

2019-20 564348 Sanadi Appaso Hanmant NCC 'C' Cert. 

 
7 

2019-20 564350 Patil Ranjit Raosaheb NCC 'C' Cert. 

 
8 

2019-20 564352 Sankpal Prashant Dilip NCC 'C' Cert. 

 
9 

2019-20 564353 Shelke Rajendra Mahalu NCC 'C' Cert. 

 
10 

2019-20 563819 Kadam Abhishek Ramesh NCC 'C' Cert. 

 
11 

2019-20 564336 Nadaf Salma Hussain NCC 'C' Cert. 

 
12 

2019-20 564344 Kolap Aishwarya Ankush NCC 'C' Cert. 

 
13 

2019-20 564355 Tavate Apurva Chandrakant NCC 'C' Cert. 

 
14 

2019-20 564356 Wani Revati Ramchandra NCC 'C' Cert. 

Year: -2019-2020 

Students Qualified 
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15 

2019-20 564360 Patil Shivraj Babasaheb NCC 'B' Cert. 

 
16 

2019-20 564361 Hovale Sahil Pandurang NCC 'B' Cert. 

 
17 

2019-20 564362 Jadhav Sachin Arjun NCC 'B' Cert. 

 
18 

2019-20 564364 Rupnur Nilesh Navlu NCC 'B' Cert. 

 
19 

2019-20 564369 Gawade Birudev Bapuso NCC 'B' Cert. 

 

 
20 

 
2019-20 

 
564370 

 
Harale Ranjeetsingh Vishnu 

 
NCC 'B' Cert. 

 
21 

2019-20 564371 Kale Sagar Dashrath NCC 'B' Cert. 

 

 
22 

 
2019-20 

 
564373 

 
Kokare Vitthal Tanaji 

 
NCC 'B' Cert. 

 
23 

2019-20 564374 Mane Annaso Sahadev NCC 'B' Cert. 

 
24 

2019-20 564375 Mane Vijay Pandit NCC 'B' Cert. 

 
25 

2019-20 564376 Mane Mahesh Khusaba NCC 'B' Cert. 

 
26 

2019-20 564377 Narute Rahul Ganpati NCC 'B' Cert. 

 
27 

2019-20 564378 Patil Sagar Nanaso NCC 'B' Cert. 

 

28 

 

2019-20 
 

564383 
 

Takale Sandip Sambhaji 
 

NCC 'B' Cert. 

 
29 

2019-20 564384 Mhetre Chintamani Ramchandra NCC 'B' Cert. 

 

 
30 

 
2019-20 

 
564385 

 
Chougule Dhanraj Mahadev 

 
NCC 'B' Cert. 

 

 
31 

 
2019-20 

 
564386 

 
Punekar Akshay Mahesh 

 
NCC 'B' Cert. 

32 2019-20 564387 Jagtap Dnyaneshwar Shahji NCC 'B' Cert. 
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33 

2019-20 564395 Khot Sharad Narayan NCC 'B' Cert. 

 
34 

2019-20 564366 Bhandare Pradnya Vivekanand NCC 'B' Cert. 

 
35 

2019-20 564379 Rajput Mansi Nandkumar NCC 'B' Cert. 

 

36 
2019-20 564380 Shaikh Tabassum Rustam NCC 'B' Cert. 

 
37 

2019-20 564388 Sharma Shital Ashok NCC 'B' Cert. 

 
38 

2019-20 564389 Sharma Shilpa Ashok NCC 'B' Cert. 

 
39 

2019-20 564390 Gaikwad Divya Ramesh NCC 'B' Cert. 

40 2019-20 564394 Topkar Shivani Gajanan NCC 'B' Cert. 
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Sr.No. 

 
Year 

Registration 

Number/Roll 

no. of Exam 

Name of the Students 

Selected/Qualified 

Name of 

examination 

qualified 

1 2018-19 564318 Satpute Abhishek Vinayak NCC 'C' Cert. 

2 2018-19 564333 Jadhav Ganesh Nivrutti NCC 'C' Cert. 

3 2018-19 564335 Bandgar Mahesh Dadaso NCC 'C' Cert. 

4 2018-19 564338 Gaware Sagar Gokul NCC 'C' Cert. 

5 2018-19 564339 Gound Vikrant Sanjay NCC 'C' Cert. 

6 2018-19 564340 Hazare Vinod Bhupal NCC 'C' Cert. 

7 2018-19 564341 Holkar Sumit Sunil NCC 'C' Cert. 

8 2018-19 564345 Mohite Sagar Subhash NCC 'C' Cert. 

9 2018-19 564347 Patil Harshad Lahu NCC 'C' Cert. 

10 2018-19 564348 Sanadi Appaso Hanmant NCC 'C' Cert. 

11 2018-19 564349 Patil Kiran Shrimant NCC 'C' Cert. 

12 2018-19 564350 Patil Ranjit Raosaheb NCC 'C' Cert. 

13 2018-19 564351 Rupnur Vikee Sambhaji NCC 'C' Cert. 

14 2018-19 564352 Sapkal Prashant Dilip NCC 'C' Cert. 

15 2018-19 564353 Shelke Rajendra Mahalu NCC 'C' Cert. 

16 2018-19 564354 Shingare Sushant Annaso NCC 'C' Cert. 

17 2018-19 564357 Khandekar Omkar Vasant NCC 'C' Cert. 

18 2018-19 564358 Patil Abhay Mahavir NCC 'C' Cert. 

19 2018-19 564336 Nadaf Salma Husain NCC 'C' Cert. 

20 2018-19 564344 Kolap Aishwarya Ankush NCC 'C' Cert. 

21 2018-19 564356 Tavate Apurva Chandrakant NCC 'C' Cert. 

22 2018-19 564357 Wani Revati Ramchandra NCC 'C' Cert. 

23 2018-19 564301 Bandgar Akshay Kakasaheb NCC 'C' Cert. 

24 2018-19 564303 Chougule Abhishek Vijay NCC 'C' Cert. 

25 2018-19 564305 Devkate Ajitrao Dnyaneshwar NCC 'C' Cert. 

26 2018-19 564308 Patil Shubham Avinash NCC 'C' Cert. 

Year: -2018-2019 

Students Qualified 
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27 2018-19 564309 Gidde Akash Babaso NCC 'C' Cert. 

28 2018-19 564310 Khavale Vijay Bhaskar NCC 'C' Cert. 

29 2018-19 564313 Nishantkar Sadik Zaruddin NCC 'C' Cert. 

30 2018-19 564314 Patil Ajikya Sunil NCC 'C' Cert. 

31 2018-19 564315 Shinge Sachin Tamanna NCC 'C' Cert. 

32 2018-19 564320 Dhawale Shubham Ashok NCC 'C' Cert. 

33 2018-19 564323 Rupnur Shrikuram Tukaram NCC 'C' Cert. 

34 2018-19 564329 Mangoli Purva Suresh NCC 'C' Cert. 

35 2018-19 564330 Poptani Vasha Shankar NCC 'C' Cert. 

36 2018-19 564331 Sawant Sonal Dipak NCC 'C' Cert. 

37 2018-19 564332 Patil Vishal Rajaram NCC 'C' Cert. 

38 2018-19 564333 Jadhav Ganesh Nivrutti NCC 'C' Cert. 

39 2018-19 564334 Tone Vishal Uttam NCC 'C' Cert. 

40 2018-19 142721 Kondikire Banu Ashok NCC 'C' Cert. 

41 2018-19 142730 Patil Ravindra Raosaheb NCC 'C' Cert. 

 



 

PRINCIPAL 

Dr. Anil N. Patil 
M.Sc., Ph.D. 

 

 

5.2.2.2 Number of Students appearing in 

state/national/international level examinations (eg. JAM/ 

CLAT/ GATE/ GMAT/ CAT/ GRE/ TOEFL/ Civil 

Services/ State Govt. Examinations etc.) year wise during 

the last five years. 

List of Appeared Students 
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List of Appeared Cadets in NCC B and C Cert. Exams 
 
 

 

Sr. No. Year Number/Roll no. of Exam Name of the Students 

Selected/Qualified 
Name of examination 

Appeared 

     

1 2022-23 MH 20 SDA 564301 KARE MANTESH ASHOK NCC "C"CERT. EXAM 

2 2022-23 MH 20 SDA 564302 SHELKE VISHNU TANAJI NCC "C"CERT. EXAM 

3 2022-23 MH 20 SDA 564303 KHAMBE VISHAL MAHADEV NCC "C"CERT. EXAM 

4 2022-23 MH 20 SDA 564304 MANE ADARSH BHANUDAS NCC "C"CERT. EXAM 

5 2022-23 MH 20 SDA 564305 DEVKATE PRAJWAL BANDU NCC "C"CERT. EXAM 

6 2022-23 MH 20 SDA 564306 PATIL AMAR RAJKUMAR NCC "C"CERT. EXAM 

7 2022-23 MH 20 SDA 564307 KHARAT AMIT PENTAR NCC "C"CERT. EXAM 

8 2022-23 MH 20 SDA 564308 PATOLE SHUBHAM ARWIND NCC "C"CERT. EXAM 

9 2022-23 MH 20 SDA 564309 KAMBLE AMIT BHARAT NCC "C"CERT. EXAM 

10 2022-23 MH 20 SDA 564310 PAWAR PRATHAMESH MAHADEV NCC "C"CERT. EXAM 

11 2022-23 MH 20 SDA 564311 KHANDEKAR MAHESH VILAS NCC "C"CERT. EXAM 

12 2022-23 MH 20 SDA 564312 JADHAV PRATIK SHASHIKANT NCC "C"CERT. EXAM 
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13 2022-23 MH 20 SDA 564315 KAMBLE GAURAV VIJAY NCC "C"CERT. EXAM 

14 2022-23 MH 20 SDA 564316 JAGTAP SUSHANT MANIK NCC "C"CERT. EXAM 

15 2022-23 MH 20 SDA 564317 JADHAV ABHISHEK SHIVAJI NCC "C"CERT. EXAM 

16 2022-23 MH 20 SDA 564318 CHAVAN VAIBHAV DATTATRAY NCC "C"CERT. EXAM 

17 2022-23 MH 20 SDA 564319 MANE MAHESH MADHUKAR NCC "C"CERT. EXAM 

18 2022-23 MH 20 SWA 564320 KAMBLE PRATIKSHA CHANDRAKANT NCC "C"CERT. EXAM 

19 2022-23 MH 20 SWA 564321 KOLHAPURE SHRUTI NAVNEET NCC "C"CERT. EXAM 

20 2022-23 MH 20 SWA 564322 SAKATE SURVANTA DHANAJI NCC "C"CERT. EXAM 

21 2022-23 MH 20 SWA 564324 GAVALI PRIYANKA VIJAY NCC "C"CERT. EXAM 

22 2022-23 MH 20 SWA 564325 PATIL NEHA PRAMOD NCC "C"CERT. EXAM 

23 2022-23 MH 20 SWA 564326 AUNDHAKAR SAKSHI SANDEEP NCC "C"CERT. EXAM 

24 2022-23 MH 19 SDA 564303 VHANMISE PRAVIN SAMBHAJI NCC "C"CERT. EXAM 

25 2022-23 MH 19 SDA 564305 CHOUGULE SURESH SUKHDEV NCC "C"CERT. EXAM 

26 2022-23 MH 19 SDA 564306 SHINDE VISHAL PRALHAD NCC "C"CERT. EXAM 

27 2022-23 MH 19 SDA 564309 MADNE OMKAR SHIVAJI NCC "C"CERT. EXAM 

28 2022-23 MH 19 SDA 564310 PATIL SUJIT SHIVAJI NCC "C"CERT. EXAM 

29 2022-23 MH 19 SDA 564319 MOTE PRAKASH ANIL NCC "C"CERT. EXAM 

30 2022-23 MH 19 SDA 564323 MANE SHUBHAM SAMBHAJI NCC "C"CERT. EXAM 

31 2022-23 MH 19 SWA 564312 MORE ARTI SANJAY NCC "C"CERT. EXAM 

32 2022-23 MH 19 SWA 564315 BHORE NIKITA SANJAY NCC "C"CERT. EXAM 

33 2022-23 MH 19 SWA 564321 LAVAND MONIKA KONDIBA NCC "C"CERT. EXAM 

34 2022-23 MH 21 SDA 564301 PATIL SANKET SACHIN NCC "B"CERT. EXAM 

35 2022-23 MH 21 SDA 564302 KHAMKAR SANKET VILAS NCC "B"CERT. EXAM 

36 2022-23 MH 21 SDA 564303 GHORPADE PRANAV PANDURANG NCC "B"CERT. EXAM 

37 2022-23 MH 21 SDA 564304 PATIL AVDHUT SUBHASH NCC "B"CERT. EXAM 

38 2022-23 MH 21 SDA 564305 VHANMISE HANMANT BHUPAL NCC "B"CERT. EXAM 

39 2022-23 MH 21 SDA 564306 PISAL OMKAR SUBHASH NCC "B"CERT. EXAM 

40 2022-23 MH 21 SDA 564307 GATADE ABHINANDAN DIPAK NCC "B"CERT. EXAM 

41 2022-23 MH 21 SDA 564308 CHAVAN VIVEK JALINDAR NCC "B"CERT. EXAM 

42 2022-23 MH 21 SDA 564309 PAWAR VAIBHAV BHASKAR NCC "B"CERT. EXAM 

43 2022-23 MH 21 SDA 564310 DHADAS AKSHAY SUDHAKAR NCC "B"CERT. EXAM 

44 2022-23 MH 21 SDA 564311 KHAMKAR KISHOR DATTATRAY NCC "B"CERT. EXAM 

45 2022-23 MH 21 SDA 564312 KARANDE PAVAN RAMCHANDRA NCC "B"CERT. EXAM 

46 2022-23 MH 21 SDA 564313 BHOSALE OMKAR SUNIL NCC "B"CERT. EXAM 

47 2022-23 MH 21 SDA 564314 BANDGAR PRATHAMESH MUKINDA NCC "B"CERT. EXAM 

48 2022-23 MH 21 SDA 564315 KHOT SUSHANT RAMCHANDRA NCC "B"CERT. EXAM 

49 2022-23 MH 21 SDA 564316 MANE ANIKET EKNATH NCC "B"CERT. EXAM 

50 2022-23 MH 21 SDA 564317 PAWAR SHITAL BHAGAVAN NCC "B"CERT. EXAM 

51 2022-23 MH 21 SDA 564318 KADAM SHAM MEGHRAJ NCC "B"CERT. EXAM 

52 2022-23 MH 21 SDA 564319 NAIK PRATIK TUKARAM NCC "B"CERT. EXAM 

53 2022-23 MH 21 SDA 564320 CHAVAN SATYAKUMAR MAHADEO NCC "B"CERT. EXAM 

54 2022-23 MH 21 SWA 564321 DANGE RUTA RAMESH NCC "B"CERT. EXAM 
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55 2022-23 MH 21 SWA 564322 GAVALI HARSHADA PRAMOD NCC "B"CERT. 

EXAM 

56 2022-23 MH 21 SWA 564323 DHUMAL ANJANI AMBAJI NCC "B"CERT. 

EXAM 

57 2022-23 MH 21 SWA 564324 DESAI ANKITA BALKRISHNA NCC "B"CERT. 

EXAM 

58 2022-23 MH 21 SWA 564325 NIKAM SHWETALI VIJAY NCC "B"CERT. 

EXAM 

59 2021-22 MH 19 SWA 564322 LAMDADE DHANASHRI GAJANAN NCC 'B'Cert Exam 

60 2021-22 MH 19 SDA 564301 MOTE AKSHAYKUMAR ANNASO NCC 'C'Cert Exam 

61 2021-22 MH 19 SDA 564304 GAVADE VIKAS VITTHAL NCC 'C'Cert Exam 

62 2021-22 MH 19 SWA 564311 JADHAV SONALI SUDARSHAN NCC 'C'Cert Exam 

63 2021-22 MH 19 SWA 564313 LONDHE REVATI RAJENDRA NCC 'C'Cert Exam 

64 2021-22 MH 19 SWA 564314 BARGALE MANAVI DEEPAK NCC 'C'Cert Exam 

65 2021-22 MH 19 SWA 564317 KADAM BHAGYASHRI SANJAY NCC 'C'Cert Exam 

66 2021-22 MH 19 SWA 564318 MORE VARSHA BABASO NCC 'C'Cert Exam 

67 2021-22 MH 19 SWA 564320 PHADKE REVATI RAJEDRA NCC 'C'Cert Exam 

68 2021-22 MH 19 SWA 564322 LAMDADE DHANSHRI GAJANAN NCC 'C'Cert Exam 

69 2021-22 MH 18 SDA 564371 KALE SAGAR DASHRATH NCC 'C'Cert Exam 

70 2021-22 MH 18 SDA 564383 TAKALE SANDEEP SAMBHAJI NCC 'C'Cert Exam 

71 2021-22 MH 20 SDA 564301 KARE MANTESH ASOHK NCC 'B'Cert Exam 

72 2021-22 MH 20 SDA 564302 SHELKE VISHNU TANAJI NCC 'B'Cert Exam 

73 2021-22 MH 20 SDA 564303 KHAMBE VISHAL MAHADEV NCC 'B'Cert Exam 

74 2021-22 MH 20 SDA 564304 MANE ADASH BHANUDAS NCC 'B'Cert Exam 

75 2021-22 MH 20 SDA 564305 DEVKATE PREJVAL BANDU NCC 'B'Cert Exam 

76 2021-22 MH 20 SDA 564306 PATIL AMAR RAJKUMAR NCC 'B'Cert Exam 

77 2021-22 MH 20 SDA 564307 KHARAT AMIT PENTAR NCC 'B'Cert Exam 

78 2021-22 MH 20 SDA 564308 PATOLE SHUBHAM ARVIND NCC 'B'Cert Exam 

79 2021-22 MH 20 SDA 564309 KAMBEL AMIT BHARAT NCC 'B'Cert Exam 

80 2021-22 MH 20 SDA 564310 PAWAR PRATHMESH MAHADEV NCC 'B'Cert Exam 

81 2021-22 MH 20 SDA 564311 KHANDEKAR MAHESH VILAS NCC 'B'Cert Exam 

82 2021-22 MH 20 SDA 564312 JADHAV PRATIK SHASHIKANT NCC 'B'Cert Exam 

83 2021-22 MH 20 SDA 564315 KAMBLE GOURAV VIJAY NCC 'B'Cert Exam 

84 2021-22 MH 20 SDA 564316 JAGTAP SHUSHANT MANIK NCC 'B'Cert Exam 

85 2021-22 MH 20 SDA 564317 JADHAV ABHISHEK SHIVAJI NCC 'B'Cert Exam 

86 2021-22 MH 20 SDA 564318 CHAVAN VAIBHAV DATTATRAY NCC 'B'Cert Exam 

87 2021-22 MH 20 SDA 564319 MANE MAHESH MADHUKAR NCC 'B'Cert Exam 

88 2021-22 MH 20 SWA 564320 
KAMBLE PRATIKSHA 

CHANDRAKANT 
NCC 'B'Cert Exam 

89 2021-22 MH 20 SWA 564321 KOLHAPURE SHRUTI NAVNEET NCC 'B'Cert Exam 

90 2021-22 MH 20 SWA 564322 SAKATE SURVANTA DHANAJI NCC 'B'Cert Exam 

91 2021-22 MH 20 SWA 564323 PAWAR SAYALI RAJENDRA NCC 'B'Cert Exam 

92 2021-22 MH 20 SWA 564324 GAVALI PRIYANKA VIJAY NCC 'B'Cert Exam 
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93 2021-22 MH 20 SWA 564325 PATIL NEHA PRAMOD NCC 'B'Cert Exam 

94 2021-22 MH 20 SWA 564326 AUDHKAR SAKSHIP NCC 'B'Cert Exam 

95 2021-22 MH 19 SDA 564303 VAHNMISE PRAVIN SAMBHAJI NCC 'B'Cert Exam 

96 2021-22 MH 19 SDA 564305 CHOUGULE SURESH SUKHADEV NCC 'B'Cert Exam 

97 2021-22 MH 19 SDA 564306 SHINDE VISHAL PRALHAD NCC 'B'Cert Exam 

98 2021-22 MH 19 SDA 564307 GARANDE SANDIP RAOSAHEB NCC 'B'Cert Exam 

99 2021-22 MH 19 SDA 564309 MADANE OMKAR SHIVAJI NCC 'B'Cert Exam 

100 2021-22 MH 19 SDA 564310 PATIL SUJIT SHIVAJI NCC 'B'Cert Exam 

101 2021-22 MH 19 SDA 564319 MOTE PRAKASH ANIL NCC 'B'Cert Exam 

102 2021-22 MH 19 SDA 564323 MANE SHUBHAM SAMBHAJI NCC 'B'Cert Exam 

103 2021-22 MH 19 SWA 564312 MORE ARTI SANJAY NCC 'B'Cert Exam 

104 2021-22 MH 19 SWA 564315 BHORE NIKITA SANJAY NCC 'B'Cert Exam 

105 2021-22 MH 19 SWA 564316 PATIL BHAKTI MAHAVIR NCC 'B'Cert Exam 

106 2021-22 MH 19 SWA 564321 LAVAND MONIKA KONDIBA NCC 'B'Cert Exam 

107 2021-22 534403 Bansode Vaidehi Dayanand SET 

108 2021-22 PH23S62080028 Bansode Vaidehi Dayanand GATE 

109 2020-21 534771 Pandhare Rekha Tanaji SET 

110 2020-21 MH 18 SDA 564360 PATIL SHIVRAJ BALASAHEB NCC 'C'Cert Exam 

111 2020-21 MH 18 SDA 564361 HOVALE SAHIL PANDURANG NCC 'C'Cert Exam 

112 2020-21 MH 18 SDA 564362 JADHAV SACHIN ARJUN NCC 'C'Cert Exam 

113 2020-21 MH 18 SDA 564364 RUPNUR NILESH NAVALU NCC 'C'Cert Exam 

114 2020-21 MH 18 SDA 564369 GAVADE BIRUDEV BAPUSO NCC 'C'Cert Exam 

115 2020-21 MH 18 SDA 564370 HARALE RANJEETSINH VISHNU NCC 'C'Cert Exam 

116 2020-21 MH 18 SDA 564371 KALE SAGAR DASHARATH NCC 'C'Cert Exam 

117 2020-21 MH 18 SDA 564373 KOKARE VITTHAL TANAJI NCC 'C'Cert Exam 

118 2020-21 MH 18 SDA 564374 MANE ANNASO SAHADEV NCC 'C'Cert Exam 

119 2020-21 MH 18 SDA 564375 MANE VIJAY PANDIT NCC 'C'Cert Exam 

120 2020-21 MH 18 SDA 564376 MANE MAHESH KUSHABA NCC 'C'Cert Exam 

121 2020-21 MH 18 SDA 564377 NARUTE RAHUL GANPATI NCC 'C'Cert Exam 

122 2020-21 MH 18 SDA 565004 SHINDE AKSHAY VITTHAL NCC 'C'Cert Exam 

123 2020-21 MH 18 SDA 564383 TAKALE SANDIP SAMBHAJI NCC 'C'Cert Exam 

124 2020-21 MH 18 SDA 564384 
MHETRE CHINTAMANI 

RAMCHANDRA 
NCC 'C'Cert Exam 

125 2020-21 MH 18 SDA 564385 CHOUGULE DHANRAJ MAHADEV NCC 'C'Cert Exam 

126 2020-21 MH 18 SDA 564386 PUNEKAR AKSHAY MAHESH NCC 'C'Cert Exam 

127 2020-21 MH 18 SDA 564387 
JAGATAP DNYANESHWAR 

SHAHAJI 
NCC 'C'Cert Exam 

128 2020-21 MH 18 SDA 564395 KHOT SHARAD NARAYAN NCC 'C'Cert Exam 

129 2020-21 MH 18 SWA 564366 
BHANDARE PRADNYA 

VIVEKANAND 
NCC 'C'Cert Exam 

130 2020-21 MH 18 SWA 564379 RAJPUT MANASI NANDKUMAR NCC 'C'Cert Exam 

131 2020-21 MH 18 SWA 564388 SHARMA SHITAL ASHOK NCC 'C'Cert Exam 
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132 2020-21 MH 18 SWA 564390 GAIKWAD DIVYA RAMESH NCC 'C'Cert Exam 

133 2020-21 MH 18 SWA 564394 TOPKAR SHIVANI GAJANAN NCC 'C'Cert Exam 

134 2020-21 MH 19 SDA 564301 MOTE AKSHAYKUMAR ANNASO NCC 'B'Cert Exam 

135 2020-21 MH 19 SDA 564302 KARE SANTOSH ASHOK NCC 'B'Cert Exam 

136 2020-21 MH 19 SDA 564303 VHANMISE PRAVIN SAMBHAJI NCC 'B'Cert Exam 

137 2020-21 MH 19 SDA 564304 GAWADE VIKAS VITHAL NCC 'B'Cert Exam 

138 2020-21 MH 19 SDA 564305 CHOUGULE SURESH SUKHDEV NCC 'B'Cert Exam 

139 2020-21 MH 19 SDA 564306 SHINDE VISHAL PRALHAD NCC 'B'Cert Exam 

140 2020-21 MH 19 SDA 564307 GARANDE SANDIP RAOSAHEB NCC 'B'Cert Exam 

141 2020-21 MH 19 SDA 564309 MADNE OMKAR SHIVAJI NCC 'B'Cert Exam 

142 2020-21 MH 19 SDA 564310 PATIL SUJIT SHIVAJI NCC 'B'Cert Exam 

143 2020-21 MH 19 SDA 564319 MOTE PRAKASH ANIL NCC 'B'Cert Exam 

144 2020-21 MH 19 SDA 564323 MANE SHUBHAM SAMBHAJI NCC 'B'Cert Exam 

145 2020-21 MH 19 SWA 564311 JADHAV SONALI SUDHARSHAN NCC 'B'Cert Exam 

146 2020-21 MH 19 SWA 564312 MORE ARTI SANJAY NCC 'B'Cert Exam 

147 2020-21 MH 19 SWA 564313 LONDHE REVATI RAJENDRA NCC 'B'Cert Exam 

148 2020-21 MH 19 SWA 564314 BARGALE MANAVI DEEPAK NCC 'B'Cert Exam 

149 2020-21 MH 19 SWA 564315 BHORE NIKITA SANJAY NCC 'B'Cert Exam 

150 2020-21 MH 19 SWA 564316 PATIL BHAKTI MAHAVIR NCC 'B'Cert Exam 

151 2020-21 MH 19 SWA 564317 KADAM BHAGYASHRI SANJAY NCC 'B'Cert Exam 

152 2020-21 MH 19 SWA 564318 MORE VARSHA BABASO NCC 'B'Cert Exam 

153 2020-21 MH 19 SWA 564320 PHADKE REVATI RAVINDRA NCC 'B'Cert Exam 

154 2020-21 MH 19 SWA 564321 LAVAND MONIKA KONDIBA NCC 'B'Cert Exam 

155 2019-20 MH/17/SDA/564318 Satpute Abhishek Vinayak NCC 'C'Cert Exam 

156 2019-20 MH/17/SDA/564335 Bandgar Mahesh Dadaso NCC 'C'Cert Exam 

157 2019-20 MH/17/SDA/564338 Gaware Sagar Gokul NCC 'C'Cert Exam 

158 2019-20 MH/17/SDA/564339 Gound Vikrant Sanjay NCC 'C'Cert Exam 

159 2019-20 MH/17/SDA/564340 Hajare Vinod Bhupal NCC 'C'Cert Exam 

160 2019-20 MH/17/SDA/564345 Mohite Sagar Subhash NCC 'C'Cert Exam 

161 2019-20 MH/17/SDA/564347 Patil Harshad Lahu NCC 'C'Cert Exam 

162 2019-20 MH/17/SDA/564348 Sanadi Appaso Hanmant NCC 'C'Cert Exam 

163 2019-20 MH/17/SDA/564350 Patil Ranjit Raosaheb NCC 'C'Cert Exam 

164 2019-20 MH/17/SDA/564351 Rupnur Vikki Sambhaji NCC 'C'Cert Exam 

165 2019-20 MH/17/SDA/564352 Sankpal Prashant Dilip NCC 'C'Cert Exam 

166 2019-20 MH/17/SDA/564353 Shelke Rajendra Mahalu NCC 'C'Cert Exam 

167 2019-20 MH/17/SDA/564354 Shingare Sushant Annaso NCC 'C'Cert Exam 

168 2019-20 MH/17/SDA/564357 Khandekar Omkar Vasant NCC 'C'Cert Exam 

170 2019-20 MH/17/SDA/564358 Patil Abhay Mahaveer NCC 'C'Cert Exam 

171 2019-20 MH/17/SDA/563819 Kadam Abhishek Ramesh NCC 'C'Cert Exam 

172 2019-20 MH/17/SWA/564336 Nadaf Salma Hussain NCC 'C'Cert Exam 
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173 2019-20 MH/17/SWA/564344 Kolap Aishwarya Ankush NCC 'C'Cert Exam 

174 2019-20 MH/17/SWA/564355 Tavate Apurva Chandrakant NCC 'C'Cert Exam 

175 2019-20 MH/17/SWA/564356 Wani Revati Ramchandra NCC 'C'Cert Exam 

176 2019-20 MAH/SD/2016/564307 Jagtap Vishal Jayram NCC 'C'Cert Exam 

177 2019-20 MAH/SD/2016/564319 Garande Akash Vasant NCC 'C'Cert Exam 

178 2019-20 MH/18/SDA/564360 PATIL SHIVRAJ BABASAHEB NCC 'B'Cert Exam 

179 2019-20 MH/18/SDA/564361 HOVALE SAHIL PANDURANG NCC 'B'Cert Exam 

180 2019-20 MH/18/SDA/564362 JADHAV SACHIN ARJUN NCC 'B'Cert Exam 

181 2019-20 MH/18/SDA/564363 JAGDALE UDAY NCC 'B'Cert Exam 

182 2019-20 MH/18/SDA/564364 RUPNUR NILESH NAVLU NCC 'B'Cert Exam 

183 2019-20 MH/18/SDA/564369 GAWADE BIRUDEV BAPUSO NCC 'B'Cert Exam 

184 2019-20 MH/18/SDA/564370 HARALE RANJEETSINGH VISHNU NCC 'B'Cert Exam 

185 2019-20 MH/18/SDA/564371 KALE SAGAR DASHRATH NCC 'B'Cert Exam 

186 2019-20 MH/18/SDA/564373 KOKARE VITTHAL TANAJI NCC 'B'Cert Exam 

187 2019-20 MH/18/SDA/564374 MANE ANNASO SAHADEV NCC 'B'Cert Exam 

188 2019-20 MH/18/SDA/564375 MANE VIJAY PANDIT NCC 'B'Cert Exam 

189 2019-20 MH/18/SDA/564376 MANE MAHESH KHUSABA NCC 'B'Cert Exam 

190 2019-20 MH/18/SDA/564377 NARUTE RAHUL GANPATI NCC 'B'Cert Exam 

191 2019-20 MH/18/SDA/564378 PATIL SAGAR NANASO NCC 'B'Cert Exam 

192 

 

2019-20 MH/18/SDA/564381 SHINDE GAJANAN PANDURANG NCC 'B'Cert Exam 

193 2019-20 MH/18/SDA/564382 SHINGADE RAHUL SHIVAJI NCC 'B'Cert Exam 

194 2019-20 MH/18/SDA/564383 TAKALE SANDIP SAMBHAJI NCC 'B'Cert Exam 

195 2019-20 MH/18/SDA/564384 
MHETRE CHINTAMANI 

RAMCHANDRA 
NCC 'B'Cert Exam 

196 2019-20 MH/18/SDA/564385 CHOUGULE DHANRAJ MAHADEV NCC 'B'Cert Exam 

197 2019-20 MH/18/SDA/564386 PUNEKAR AKSHAY MAHESH NCC 'B'Cert Exam 

198 2019-20 MH/18/SDA/564387 JAGTAP DNYANESHWAR SHAHJI NCC 'B'Cert Exam 

199 2019-20 MH/18/SDA/564395 KHOT SHARAD NARAYAN NCC 'B'Cert Exam 

200 2019-20 MH/18/SDA/564816 CHOUGULE RUTWIK VIJAY NCC 'B'Cert Exam 

201 2019-20 MH/18/SWA/564366 
BHANDARE PRADNYA 

VIVEKANAND 
NCC 'B'Cert Exam 

202 2019-20 MH/18/SWA/564379 RAJPUT MANSI NANDKUMAR NCC 'B'Cert Exam 

203 2019-20 MH/18/SWA/564380 SHAIKH TABASSUM RUSTAM NCC 'B'Cert Exam 

204 2019-20 MH/18/SWA/564388 SHARMA SHITAL ASHOK NCC 'B'Cert Exam 

205 2019-20 MH/18/SWA/564389 SHARMA SHILPA ASHOK NCC 'B'Cert Exam 

206 2019-20 MH/18/SWA/564390 GAIKWAD DIVYA RAMESH NCC 'B'Cert Exam 

207 2019-20 MH/18/SWA/564394 TOPKAR SHIVANI GAJANAN NCC 'B'Cert Exam 

208 2018-19 MAH/SD/2016/564301 BANDGAR AKSHAY KAKASAHEB NCC "C"CERT. 

EXAM 

209 2018-19 MAH/SD/2016/564303 CHOUGULE ABHISHEK VIJAY NCC "C"CERT. 

EXAM 

210 2018-19 MAH/SD/2016/564305 
DEVKATE AJITRAO 

NCC "C"CERT. 
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DNYANESHWAR EXAM 

211 2018-19 MAH/SD/2016/564307 JAGTAP VISHAL JAYRAM NCC "C"CERT. 

EXAM 

212 2018-19 MAH/SD/2016/564308 PATIL SHUBHAM AVINASH NCC "C"CERT. 

EXAM 

213 2018-19 MAH/SD/2016/564309 GIDDE AKSHAY BABASO NCC "C"CERT. 

EXAM 

214 2018-19 MAH/SD/2016/564310 KHAVLE VIJAY BHASKAR NCC "C"CERT. 

EXAM 

215 2018-19 MAH/SD/2016/564313 NISHAD SADIK ZARUDDIN NCC "C"CERT. 

EXAM 

216 2018-19 MAH/SD/2016/564314. PATIL AJIKYA SUNIL NCC "C"CERT. 

EXAM 

217 2018-19 MAH/SD/2016/564315 SHINGE SACHIN TAMANNA NCC "C"CERT. 

EXAM 

218 2018-19 MAH/SD/2016/564319 GARANDE AKASH VASANT NCC "C"CERT. 

EXAM 

219 2018-19 MAH/SD/2016/564320 DHOLE SHUBHAM ASHOK NCC "C"CERT. 

EXAM 

220 2018-19 MAH/SD/2016/564323 RUPNUR SHRIKUMAR TUKARAM NCC "C"CERT. 

EXAM 

221 2018-19 MAH/SW/2016/564328 KOLI PALLAVI BHASKAR NCC "C"CERT. 

EXAM 

222 2018-19 MAH/SW/2016/564329 MANGOLI PURVA SURESH NCC "C"CERT. 

EXAM 

223 2018-19 MAH/SW/2016/564330 POPTANI VARSHA SHANKAR NCC "C"CERT. 

EXAM 

224 2018-19 MAH/SW/2016/564331 SAWANT SONAL DIPAK NCC "C"CERT. 

EXAM 

225 2018-19 MAH/SD/2016/564332 PATIL VISHAL RAJARAM NCC "C"CERT. 

EXAM 

226 2018-19 MAH/SD/2016/564333 JADHAV GANESH NIVRUTTI NCC "C"CERT. 

EXAM 

227 2018-19 MAH/SD/2016/564334 TONE VISHAL UTTAM NCC "C"CERT. 

EXAM 

228 2018-19 MAH/SD/2015/142721 KONDIKIRE BANU ASHOK NCC "C"CERT. 

EXAM 

229 2018-19 MAH/SD/2015/142730 PATIL RAVINDRA RAOSAHEB NCC "C"CERT. 

EXAM 

230 2018-19 MAH/SD/2017/564318 SATPUTE ABHISEHK VINAYAK NCC "B"CERT. 

EXAM 

231 2018-19 MAH/SD/2017/564333 JADHAV GANESH NIVRUTTI NCC "B"CERT. 

EXAM 

232 2018-19 MAH/SD/2017/564335 BANDGAR MAHESH DADASO NCC "B"CERT. 

EXAM 

233 2018-19 MAH/SD/2017/564338 GAWARE SAGAR GOKUL NCC "B"CERT. 

EXAM 

234 2018-19 MAH/SD/2017/564339 GOUND VIKRANT SANJAY NCC "B"CERT. 

EXAM 

235 2018-19 MAH/SD/2017/564340 HAZARE VINOD BHUPAL NCC "B"CERT. 

EXAM 

236 2018-19 MAH/SD/2017/564341 HOLKAR SUMIT SUNIL NCC "B"CERT. 

EXAM 

237 2018-19 MAH/SD/2017/564345 MOHITE SAGAR SUBHASH NCC "B"CERT. 

EXAM 
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238 2018-19 MAH/SD/2017/564347 PATIL HARSHAD LAHU NCC "B"CERT. 

EXAM 

239 2018-19 MAH/SD/2017/564348 SANADI APPASO HANMANT NCC "B"CERT. 

EXAM 

240 2018-19 MAH/SD/2017/564349 PATIL KIRAN SHRIMANT NCC "B"CERT. 

EXAM 

241 2018-19 MAH/SD/2017/564350 PATIL RANJIT RAOSAHEB NCC "B"CERT. 

EXAM 

242 2018-19 MAH/SD/2017/564351 RUPNUR VIKKEE SAMBHAJI NCC "B"CERT. 

EXAM 

243 2018-19 MAH/SD/2017/564352 SAPKAL PRASHNAT DILIP NCC "B"CERT. 

EXAM 

244 2018-19 MAH/SD/2017/564353 SHELKE RAJENDRA MAHALU NCC "B"CERT. 

EXAM 

245 2018-19 MAH/SD/2017/564354 SHINGARE SUSHANT ANNASO NCC "B"CERT. 

EXAM 

246 2018-19 MAH/SD/2017/564357 KHANDEKAR OMKAR VASANT NCC "B"CERT. 

EXAM 

247 2018-19 MAH/SD/2017/564358 PATIL ABHAY MAHAVIR NCC "B"CERT. 

EXAM 

248 2018-19 MAH/SW/2017/564336 NADAF SALMA HUSSAIN NCC "B"CERT. 

EXAM 

249 2018-19 MAH/SW/2017/564344 KOLAP AISHWARYA ANKUSH NCC "B"CERT. 

EXAM 

250 2018-19 MAH/SW/2017/564356 
TAVATE APURVA 

CHANDRAKANT 
NCC "B"CERT. 

EXAM 

251 2018-19 MAH/SW/2017/564357 WANI REVATI RAMCHANDRA NCC "B"CERT. 

EXAM 
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